www.hales.com.au	 69
mould maintenance and set up
mould maintenance and set up
mould maintenance and set up
Moulding Supplies Catalogue Version 5.0.0
Product Code Attachment Bolt Size Overall Length
Product Code Size Diameter Weight Length
Product Code Model A B C D E F G H
Allen Keys (Hexagon Wrench)
UMWL015 1.5 mm
UMWL02 2 mm
UMWL025 2.5 mm
UMWL03 3 mm
UMWL04 4 mm
UMWL05 5 mm
UMWL06 6 mm
UMWL08 8 mm
UMWL10 10 mm
UMWL12 12 mm
UMWL14 14 mm
UMWL17 17 mm
UMWL19 19 mm
UMWL22 22 mm
UMWL24 24 mm
UMWL27 27 mm
UMWL32 32 mm
UWL04   1/16
UWL05   5/64
UWL06   3/32
UWL07   7/64
UWL08   1/8
UWL09 9/64
UWL10   5/32
UWL12   3/16
UWL14   7/32
UWL16   1/4
UWL20   5/16
UWL24 3/8
UWL28   7/16
UWL32   1/2
UWL36   9/16
UWL40   5/8
UMWS015 1.5 mm
UMWS02 2 mm
UMWS025 2.5 mm
UMWS03 3 mm
UMWS04 4 mm
UMWS05 5 mm
UMWS06 6 mm
UMWS08 8 mm
UMWS10 10 mm
UMWS12 12 mm
UMWS14 14 mm
UMWS17 17 mm
UMWS19 19 mm
UWS04   1/16
UWS05   5/64
UWS06   3/32
UWS07   7/64
UWS08   1/8
UWS09   9/64
UWS10   5/32
UWS12   3/16
UWS14   7/32
UWS16   1/4
UWS20   5/16
UWS24   3/8
UWS28   7/16
UWS32   1/2
UWS36   9/16
UWS40   5/8
METRIC - LONG ARM
Product Code Hex Size
IMPERIAL - LONG ARM
Product Code Hex Size
METRIC - SHORT ARM
Product Code Hex Size
IMPERIAL - SHORT ARM
Product Code Hex Size